
CODIFICA/CODE

DIMENSIONI/DIMENSION

ACCESSORI/ACCESSORIES

STEALTH 1

Art. + Mod. + °K + W-tot + Opt.

9007 U0 40 = 4000°K 16 EL = standard

ilad =DL630E

48 MD

60

72

80

AP03EL

A B C Kg mc

D1 1 50

L80 LEDRG0CRI
>80

AP02EL

ST01EL

B

C

60

B

A

B

A

 LEDD

RAL
7015



mod/U0

mod/C0

4000°K = standard IP66 850° IK08

IP66 850° IK084000°K = standard

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

mod/E0

IP66 850° IK084000°K = standard

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

4000°K

16 2741 2414 80W merc-HG D1

26 4033 3552 70W JM-MH D1

36 5195 4575 70W JM-MH D1

48 7570 6667 D1

60 9029 7952 150W merc-HG D1

72 10391 9152 150W JM-MH D1

80 11242 9901 150W SAP-HPS D1

4000°K

16 2741 2165 80W merc-HG D1

26 4033 3186 70W JM-MH D1

36 5195 4104 70W JM-MH D1

48 7570 5980 D1

60 9029 7132 150W merc-HG D1

72 10391 8208 150W JM-MH D1

80 11242 8881 150W SAP-HPS D1

4000°K

16 2741 2258 80W merc-HG D1

26 4033 3322 70W JM-MH D1

36 5195 4280 70W JM-MH D1

48 7570 6236 D1

60 9029 7438 150W merc-HG D1

72 10391 8561 150W JM-MH D1

80 11242 9262 150W SAP-HPS D1
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400 cd/klmc

80



CODIFICA/CODE

DIMENSIONI/DIMENSION

ACCESSORI/ACCESSORIES

STEALTH 1

Art. + Mod. + °K + W-tot + Opt.

9007 U0 40 = 4000°K 16 GL = standard

ilad =DG630E

48 MG

60

72

80

A B C Kg mc

D1 1 50

L80 LEDRG0CRI
>80

B

C

60

B

A

B

A

 LEDD

AP03GL

AP02GL

ST01GL

RAL
9006



mod/U0

mod/C0

4000°K = standard IP66 850° IK08

IP66 850° IK084000°K = standard

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

mod/E0

IP66 850° IK084000°K = standard

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

4000°K

16 2741 2414 80W merc-HG D1

26 4033 3552 70W JM-MH D1

36 5195 4575 70W JM-MH D1

48 7570 6667 D1

60 9029 7952 150W merc-HG D1

72 10391 9152 150W JM-MH D1

80 11242 9901 150W SAP-HPS D1

4000°K

16 2741 2165 80W merc-HG D1

26 4033 3186 70W JM-MH D1

36 5195 4104 70W JM-MH D1

48 7570 5980 D1

60 9029 7132 150W merc-HG D1

72 10391 8208 150W JM-MH D1

80 11242 8881 150W SAP-HPS D1

4000°K

16 2741 2258 80W merc-HG D1

26 4033 3322 70W JM-MH D1

36 5195 4280 70W JM-MH D1

48 7570 6236 D1

60 9029 7438 150W merc-HG D1

72 10391 8561 150W JM-MH D1

80 11242 9262 150W SAP-HPS D1

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Ang 081ammaG ilo ° 120°
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750 cd/klmc

150

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
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